## **Resolution For Support of AHP Project**

	uthorizing support of AHP Project to be named:	
Rehab Phase	e 4	
WHEREAS, the application cyc		tion for rehab funds for Madison County in the 2018
<b>WHEREAS</b> , the of Supervisors	Canton Housing Authority will request support fr	rom the Madison County Board
NOW, THEREF	ORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Madison County Board	d of Supervisors that the county:
Article 1.	Supports the AHP application for the rehabilitation of housing units within Madison County.	
Article 2.	This project and type of activity supports our community revitalization efforts.	
ADOP'	TED ON THIS DAYOF	
President of M	ladison County Board of Supervisors	Date signed
	, . 	
Board President signature		Date signed